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2022-2023 Academic Year  
Vice President’s Nomination to POAG 

  
Office Represented Representative Email  

University Compliance 
Services  

Betty Brooks, Policy Program Manager 
Chair of the Policy Office Advisory Group 

betty.brooks@austin.utexas.edu 

President's Office Cynthia Sanchez, Executive Associate 
 
Cassidy Riza, Senior Administrative Associate 
 
Monica Horvat, Director of Administration 
for the President 

cynthia@po.utexas.edu 
 
cassidy.riza@austin.utexas.edu 
 
monica.horvat@utexas.edu 

Provost's Office Cathy Stacy, Chief of Staff cathy.stacy@austin.utexas.edu  
Provost's Office/Graduate 
Studies 

Michelle Broadway, Assistant Dean  
Office of Graduate Studies 

mbroadway@austin.utexas.edu 
 

Senior Vice President and 
CFO 

Melissa Loe, Chief of Staff melissa.loe@austin.utexas.edu 

Chief Information Officer Ashley Oheim, Director of Financial and 
Business Services 

ashley.oheim@austin.utexas.edu 

Dell Medical School Tim Boughal, Senior Compliance Officer 
Dell Medical School 

tim.boughal@austin.utexas.edu 
 

Diversity and Community 
Engagement 

Jennifer Maedgen, Sr. Associate Vice 
President  
Diversity and Community Engagement 

maedgen@austin.utexas.edu 
 

Faculty Council Jen Moon, Chair - Faculty Council 
 
Casey Sloan, Administrative Manager 

jen.moon@austin.utexas.edu 
 
clsloan@austin.utexas.edu 

Intercollegiate Athletics Rianne Brashears, Assistant Director, Human 
Resources Intercollegiate Athletics 

rianne.brashears@athletics.utexas.edu 
 

Legal Affairs Jody Hughes, Associate Vice President for 
Legal Affairs 

 
jody.hughes@austin.utexas.edu  

Research Julie Bowers, Assistant Vice President of 
Finance & Chief Business Officer 

julierbowers@utexas.edu  

Staff Council Todd Lawrence, Chair - Staff Council 
 
Elizabeth Schaub, UT Staff Council Program 
Coordinator 

tlawrence@austin.utexas.edu  
 
eschaub@austin.utexas.edu  
 

Student Affairs Carol Longoria, Deputy to the Vice President  caroll@utexas.edu  
Student Government Leland Murphy, President - Student 

Government 
 
Joanna Pope, Senior Administrative 
Associate 

utsgpresident@austin.utexas.edu 
 
 
jopope@austin.utexas.edu 
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